
LTE700 HG 5 K (Single) Art. Number 108073

· LTE Protected
· Tool free assembly - Quick lock dipole and reflector
· Strong, rugged construction
· F-Connector dipole housing
· Excellent F/B ratio and performance across the whole UHF band

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

CHARACTERISTICS

Antenna use

Polarization

FREQUENCY RANGE

Band

Channels

Frequency range | MHz

LTE protection

GAIN

Gain  | dBi

Gain @ 474 MHz (Ch. 21) | dBi

ELECTRICAL

Front to back ratio - horizontal | dB

Impedance | Ω

CONNECTORS

Connector Type

MECHANICAL

Elements

5702661080739

outdoor

vertical or horizontal

UHF

21...48

470-694 MHz

@ 700Mhz

9,5-14.5 dBi

9,5-14.5 dBi

22 dB

75 Ω

1 x F connector, 75 Ohm

32
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Technical Specifications

Windload @42 m/s | N

Beamwidth horizontal |  °

Beamwidth vertical |  °

Bracketry

Main material

Weight (kg) TB(D) | kg

Colour

Packaging

Packing QTY

Product Length | mm

Product Width | mm

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

60 N

35...40 °

35...40 °

Mast bracket - rear

Aluminium

1.2 kg

Black

Brown box

1

720 mm

610 mm

0.000 m

0.000 m

0.000 m

0.000 m3

1.400 kg

0.000 kg

1.400 kg
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